MATERIA
Sound design
Sound design
Sound design
Sound design
Sound design
Sound design
Sound design

Docente
LANDINI FEDERICO
LANDINI FEDERICO
LANDINI FEDERICO
LANDINI FEDERICO
LANDINI FEDERICO
LANDINI FEDERICO
LANDINI FEDERICO

Matr. N.
2666
2518
2528
2520
2667
2521
2517

Studente
BEVILACQUA VALENTINA
CARDONA ANA MERCEDES
CATENA FRANCESCO
GIULIETTI ELENA
HUTIEVA CARINA
MASLOWSKY REBECCA
RODR?GUEZ RUIZ JENNIFER NAYIVE

Orario
14.00
14.15
14.30
14.45
15.00
15.15
15.30

Modalita
ONLINE
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA

CodiceCorso
2L-CA.VE-18
2L-CA.VE-18
2L-CA.VE-18
2L-CA.VE-18
2L-CA.VE-18
2L-CA.VE-18
2L-CA.VE-18



